
Enjoy a $10 Featured Item
Every Day for 10 Days!

Monday, September 8 

CHICKEN & WAFFLES (HALF)

Wednesday, September 10

SMOKED CHICKEN WINGS

Friday, September 12

FRIED GREEN TOMATO SALAD

Sunday, September 14 

CRISPY KOREAN CAULIFLOWER

Tuesday, September 16 

DIRTY CHICKEN (HALF)

Tuesday, September 9

BASIL MULE

Thursday, September 11

BELLE’S PUNCH

Saturday, September 13

PANDAN DEW

Monday, September 15

HEY PEACHES

Wednesday, September 17

MILK PUNCH
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